Terca-feira, 15 de abril de 2008 - N° 70

PIA

ARIO OF.|I

cC 18

L

TERESINA - PI

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0062
0053
0064
0055
0056
0067
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

042026
062623
031904
056714
104053
063103
059075
122185
089263
069942
054419
014088
051137
113436
075135
087667
016027
063992
112641
060808
072906

MARIA ZENEIDE VIEIRA DE ARAUJOI
RITADE CASSIA SOUSA

ENEIDE DE SOUSA SANTOS

MACELO CLAUDIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ANTONIO ADALBERTO DE MOURANETO
FABIANNE BARROS ALEN

THYAGO GONGALVES DA SILVA MOURA
JOSE CICERO DE BARROS FILHO
VANICI MARIA DA COSTA SA

MARIA LUCIA BARROS SILVA

GILSON ARAUJO SEPULVIDA

MARIA ELANE FONTES FEITOSA

JOAO BATISTA DE SOUSA JUNIOR
MARIA ELIDJANES MATOS DOS ANJOS
MARCOS ANTONIO FERREIRA

TATIANA SALES MARTINS

ROSEANE GONGALVES DE ALMONDES
MARIA ELIANA DA SILVA
FRANCISCOITALO HIPOLITO DE SOUSA
MARCELO DOS REIS E SILVA

EVA MONIQUE MOURA E SOUSA

MUNICIPIO: ~ PIRIPIRI
CLASS. INSC.

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

005376
102315
001570
st
050513
107442
081529
010061
083741
007006
062337
032708
086830
016380
077519
031235
027201
019013
023385
009266
050308
027245
022879
094559

NOME

GISELDA MATIAS FERREIRA COELHO
ANDREIA PRISCILA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
HELYNE SALAZAR ALVES

SILMARA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES

NATALIA MARIA ARAUJO

LIDIANE DE SOUSA MONTEIRO

MARIA IRANILDE MARQUES CARDOSO
MARIA NOELIA DE SOUSA MAGALHAES
ADRIANA CARDOSO DE CARVALHO
CLAUDIA BREILA DE MELO CASTRO
CARINE LESSA NASCIMENTO

MARIA DO SOCORRO SOUSA
ELIZANGELA PESSOA MINEIRO
ALEXSANDRA TEIXEIRA OSORIO
LECIANNE MARIA DE CASTRO
MIKAELLA BRITO OLIVEIRA

SAMARA AMARO ALVES

RAIMUNDA GOMES DE MEDEIROS
NAARA DE OLIVEIRA MACEDO

MARIA GORETE GOMES SOARES
ELIANE OLIVEIRA AMORIM

FLAVIA DO NASCIMENTO FREIRE
ANTONIO WILLIAMES CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS MAGALHAES CARVALHO

MUNICIPIO:  SA0 JOAQ DO PIAUI
CLASS. INSC.

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012

072213
044825
022489
051314
081604
001962
060674
040783
007249
042475
050246
000433

NOME

VALDENIR PEREIRA DA SILVA
RAIMUNDA DA CONCEICAQ

DIANA DE FREITAS COSTA
JOSENILDO SOUZA DA SILVA
LINDINALVA FEITOSA

IRENE DA CONCEICAO

ANA PAULA DA SILVA DE SA
MARLIRIBEIRO DE SOUSA
GEUDSON ANDRADE FERREIRA
MARIA GORETE COELHO DE SOUSA
ANGELITA BARROSO DE CARVALHO
FLORISBELA DEUSELITA DE OLIVEIRA

MUNICIPIO: ~ SAO RAIMUNDO NONATO
CLASS. INSC,

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

025650
007470
032197
005249
028330
011197
037286
024863
043238

NOME

FRANCISCA DAS CHAGAS PEREIRA LIMA
FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS CASTRO
EDILENE BAIAO PAES LANDIM
JAQUELINE OLIVEIRA CAMPQS

TANIA DAROCHA SANTANA

NIVALDO COELHO DE OLIVEIRA NETTO
SANDRA CANDISSE DA SILVA MATA
JORDANIA MARIA DOS SANTOS SILVA
RAIMUNDO FERREIRA MOREIRA

1570409 - PI
1851812 DF
1539179 - PI
2060352 - P!
2143988 - P!
2649310 - P!
211251 -P|
2176073 - P!
2102936 - P!
655387 - PI
283296380 - P!
1522175 - PI
2138035 - P!
2259308 - P!
2314217 - P
2066382 - P!
2288411 -P|
2446.069 - P!
2449358 - P!
2899513 - P!
2599478 - P!

IDENTIDADE
1541665 - PI
2109028 - P!
2330812- P!
2109215- P!
2151441 -P|
2206200 - P!
963076 - P!
248718 - P!
2014965 - P!
2450952 - P!
2604804 - P!
2126242 - P
2003005184415 - CE
2379019 - P!
2320434 - P
2696439 - P!
2205287 - P!
1094495 - PI
3090224 - P!
1291103 - PI
2092301 - P!
2284228 -PI
2628212 - P!
2690241 - P!

IDENTIDADE
1464574 - PI
1145196 - PI
2144374 - MA
2313644 - P
963603 - P!

2162657 - P!
1.731.349 - PI
2029311 - |
2.701.924 - P
2.725.6% - P!
2100845 - P!

IDENTIDADE
1323304 -PI
1726083 - PI
1618701 - PI
1720288 - PI
2064259 - P!
2465119 - P|
5041547 - P!
2464403 - P!
2464167 - P!

MUNICIPIO: ~ TERESINA
CLASS. INSC.

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0095
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071

002746
12131
002289
073356
078147
004397
042560
026023
067820
107778
041467
076800
043458
101056
077198
001300
093872
083904
018315
016710
006175
021853
076675
028779
012228
123412
029045
000832
086540
026455
077736
040560
101887
004885
084921
016102
100922
050378
075247
020055
035828
044248
059478
076649
001204
053297
093201
111664
014663
062006
105728
084581
109376
100217
006750
075610
001682
023118
100459
106139
076305
021571
081157
005759
033380
109649
17942
054452
010079
037704
093785

NOME

IRENE MACHADO DA SILVA

MARCONDES DA SILVA MOURA

ANA ZELIA BORGES VENTURA RIBEIRO
JOAQ SOUSA DE CARVALHO

MATEUS SOARES DE SOUSA NETA
SUELY GOMES FIGUEIRA

JOSE DA SILVA SOBRINHO
OTAVIOLUCIO DA SILVAFILHO
LUCILANDIA BEZERRA LIMA

KLEYWYSON GOMES DA SILVA

ALISSON ALVES DOS SANTOS

LOURDES RODRIGUES PRADO

CARMEM LUCIA MATOS DE SOUSA
OSMARINA ALVES DA SILVA

ANA CRISTINA PEREIRA DA SILVA MATOS
VICTOR VINNICIUS ARAUJO BATISTA
FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS

FAUSTINO SOARES DE LIMA

ANTONIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCA DAS CHAGAS AMORIM SILVA
ADRIANA MATOS ALVES

ANTONIA MARIA DA CONCEIGAO MOREIRA SANTOS
VALLINETE GOMES DE MELO

EVILANE MARIA MOTA DA SILVA ROCHA
MARIA HELENA MATOS ALVES AMORIM
FRANCISCO RODRIGUES EDUARDO
MARIA DO DESTERRO GOMES LOPES
JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS

MARCO ANTONIO MONTEIRO GOMES DE BRITO
ANTONIO PEREIRA DA SILVA NETO
COSMO DE SOUSA SILVA

FRANCISCA DAS CHAGAS ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIA LUCIMAR DE ABREU OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO AMADO LISBOA

MARIA EDILENA DA CONCEICAQ LIMA
MARIO SERGIO COSTA DE SOUSA
WANIA MARIA MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA
ROBERTO CARLOS BASTOS MENDES
FLAVIO ADRIANO SOARES LIMA

MARIA DE JESUS MORAIS

ROSILENE BEZERRA BATISTA

ISABEL FERREIRA DA SILVANETA
EUGENIA MARIA LEITE

ANALUCIA DA COSTA SOUSA

|ZAURA DE SOUSAE SILVA
FRANCISNALVA FERREIRA DE SOUSA AVELINO
MARIA NELCIANE DA CUNHA NEVES
CARLOS RIGELDO ALMEIDA CUNHA
FRANCISCO GOMES DA SILVA
ALEXSANDRA MARIA BARBOSA ARAUJO
IRIS LETTIERI AIRES RIBEIRO ROCHA
VALDA MARIA MIRANDA PIRES DE MORAES
UBIRAILDES MARQUES DE SOUSA

MARIA DA CRUZ ALENCAR TORRES
JEANE ALVES DA SILVA

ANDRE DA SILVA SARAIVA

ANDRE DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA

MARIA BENTO DE ALBUQUERQUE SOUSA
EDILEUZA DE SOUSA NONATO
KERDSON KERMAN DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
SAMIA CARLA DE LOIOLA

LEILANE RIBEIRO DE SOUSA

SALATIEL DE ARAUJO COSTA

FABIO GOMES OLIVEIRA COSTA

HELANY CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SILVA
EDMAR OLIVEIRA ROCHA

ADRIANA CARVALHO DE ARAUJO
GISELIA DA SILVA GOMES

LUZINETE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
LUCIVANIA BEZERRA DA SILVA
MARCELO DA SILVA NEGREIROS

IDENTIDADE
1296493 - P!
2.065.161-PI
513998 - PI
1121187 - P!
1583730 - P!
2101030 - PI
1332251 -PI
1364284 - Pl
1971456 - PI
1646945 - PI
1953608 - PI
1650110 - PI
1069384 - PI
1222602 -PI
1301971 - PI
2303891 - PI
848566 - PI
1089937 - P!
1218375 - P!
1220935 - PI
1.295.45 - PI
1299949 - PI
999768 - PI
1866950 - PI
760.709 - PI
1304358 - PI
1398559 - PI
1529902 - PI
402066 - P!
1263071 -PI
2166164 - P!
985649 - PI
1599250 - PI
201726 -PI
1221880 - P!
1.812.248-Pl
1415775 - Pl
1381068 - MA
24.866.531-5 - SP
1918.215-PI
1866664 - PI
1651022 - Pl
1340630-PI
2.095.369 - PI
1644386 - PI
2085541 - Pl
2236865 - P!
104773 - Pl
403113-PI
1263300 - P!
1105077 - P!
1963483 - PI
1377439 - PI
2001164 -PI
2047050 -PI
2099589 - PI
2369686 - P!
066044991 - CE
895055 - PI
1600738 - PI
2093750 - PI
138799420001 - MA
1192987 - PI
2073248 -PI
1165894995 - MA
120123 -PI
2094873 -PI
1070685 - P!
1438846 - P!
1953456 - P!
1710470 - P!



